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199204040000
32261

04/04/1992
10:45:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE MAJOR, EVAN
K JR

399 836 Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199204070000
34501

04/07/1992
08:35:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

400 411 12 62 Lot#:19
Book:12 Pg:62

199204080000
36481

04/08/1992
11:59:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVANS,
NEWMAN M

400 866

199204200000
51291

04/20/1992
01:11:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LARGIN,
CURTIS
MICHAEL

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1E BQt:SE

199204220000
54731

04/22/1992
01:47:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 7 93 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:93

199204220000
55011

04/22/1992
02:53:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE MUNGER,
TIMOTHY J

9 33 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:33

199204240000
57341

04/24/1992
11:02:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

8 168 199204240000
57331

Lot#:802
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
5733

199204240000
57751

04/24/1992
02:38:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 6 26 Lot#:5 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:26

199204280000
62021

04/28/1992
09:59:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORT CORP

9 82 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:82

199204280000
62351

04/28/1992
10:47:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MURPHY,
JAMES H

14 67 Lot#:3 Book:14
Pg:67

199204280000
62341

04/28/1992
10:47:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SNIDER, EARL
DAVID

11 117 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Blk:17 Book:11
Pg:117

199205010000
67101

05/01/1992
08:52:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:1E BQt:NE

199205010000
68281

05/01/1992
02:55:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE SUMNERS,
DAVID WAYNE

9 49 Lot#:16 Book:9
Pg:49

199205040000
68971

05/04/1992
09:46:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

9 156 199205040000
68961

Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:156
Desc:INSTRU
MENT 1992-
6896



199205130000
81901

05/13/1992
03:24:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS,
WILLIAM V JR

7 49 Lot#:333
Book:7 Pg:49

199206230001
20811

06/23/1992
02:00:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, SEUNG
DONG

9 161 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:161

199206250001
22741

06/25/1992
09:45:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWEN, JOHN
W

9 68 Lot#:117
Book:9 Pg:68

199206180001
16331

06/18/1992
01:48:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON, VAN
R

13 126 Lot#:3 Book:13
Pg:126

199206290001
25621

06/29/1992
04:22:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 6 59 Lot#:17
Blk:0001
Book:6 Pg:59

199206300001
26921

06/30/1992
02:56:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BROGLIO,
RONALD J

10 89 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:89
Desc:1992-
97288

199207020001
29401

07/02/1992
01:02:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS

10 54 Lot#:10
Book:10 Pg:54

199207020001
29391

07/02/1992
01:02:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199207150001
41581

07/15/1992
04:17:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE BRADFORD,
DAVID
MICHAEL

9 22 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:22

199207200001
44541

07/20/1992
10:13:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GRANATA,
SALVATORE
RAY

Sec:12 Twn:20
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199207090001
35831

07/09/1992
01:21:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199206260001
23641

199207200001
45181

07/20/1992
01:44:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

9 102 199207200001
45171

Lot#:70 Book:9
Pg:102
Desc:1992-
14517

199207140001
39501

07/14/1992
01:19:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LEE, SEUNG
DONG

9 161 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:161

199207140001
39541

07/14/1992
01:26:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 12 64 Lot#:76
Book:12 Pg:64

199207140001
39581

07/14/1992
01:35:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSH, GLENN
M

11 59 Lot#:107
Book:11 Pg:59



199207140001
39591

07/14/1992
01:35:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BUSH, GLENN
M


