Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204040000 32261	04/04/1992 10:45:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAJOR, EVAN K JR	399	836				Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199204070000 34501	04/07/1992 08:35:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP	400	411	12	62		Lot#:19 Book:12 Pg:62
199204080000 36481	04/08/1992 11:59:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVANS, NEWMAN M	400	866				
199204200000 51291	04/20/1992 01:11:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LARGIN, CURTIS MICHAEL						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:SE
199204220000 54731	04/22/1992 01:47:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE				7	93		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:93
199204220000 55011	04/22/1992 02:53:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUNGER, TIMOTHY J			9	33		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:33
199204240000 57341	04/24/1992 11:02:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				8	168	199204240000 57331	Lot#:802 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 5733
199204240000 57751	04/24/1992 02:38:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE				6	26		Lot#:5 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:26
199204280000 62021	04/28/1992 09:59:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORT CORP			9	82		Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:82
199204280000 62351	04/28/1992 10:47:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MURPHY, JAMES H			14	67		Lot#:3 Book:14 Pg:67
199204280000 62341	04/28/1992 10:47:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SNIDER, EARL DAVID			11	117		Lot#:10 Lot:A Blk:17 Book:11 Pg:117
199205010000 67101	05/01/1992 08:52:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:NE
199205010000 68281	05/01/1992 02:55:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUMNERS, DAVID WAYNE			9	49		Lot#:16 Book:9 Pg:49
199205040000 68971	05/04/1992 09:46:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC			9	156	199205040000 68961	Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:156 Desc:INSTRU MENT 1992- 6896

199205130000 81901	05/13/1992 03:24:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, WILLIAM V JR		7	49		Lot#:333 Book:7 Pg:49
199206230001 20811	06/23/1992 02:00:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, SEUNG DONG		9	161		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:161
199206250001 22741	06/25/1992 09:45:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWEN, JOHN W		9	68		Lot#:117 Book:9 Pg:68
199206180001 16331	06/18/1992 01:48:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, VAN R		13	126		Lot#:3 Book:13 Pg:126
199206290001 25621	06/29/1992 04:22:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE			6	59		Lot#:17 Blk:0001 Book:6 Pg:59
199206300001 26921	06/30/1992 02:56:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BROGLIO, RONALD J		10	89		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:89 Desc:1992- 97288
199207020001 29401	07/02/1992 01:02:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS		10	54		Lot#:10 Book:10 Pg:54
199207020001 29391	07/02/1992 01:02:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					
199207150001 41581	07/15/1992 04:17:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRADFORD, DAVID MICHAEL		9	22		Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:22
199207200001 44541	07/20/1992 10:13:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GRANATA, SALVATORE RAY					Sec:12 Twn:20 Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199207090001 35831	07/09/1992 01:21:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORPORATIO N				199206260001 23641	
199207200001 45181	07/20/1992 01:44:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC		9	102	199207200001 45171	Lot#:70 Book:9 Pg:102 Desc:1992- 14517
199207140001 39501	07/14/1992 01:19:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LEE, SEUNG DONG		9	161		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:161
199207140001 39541	07/14/1992 01:26:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE			12	64		Lot#:76 Book:12 Pg:64
199207140001 39581	07/14/1992 01:35:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSH, GLENN M		11	59		Lot#:107 Book:11 Pg:59

199207140001 39591	07/14/1992 01:35:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BUSH, GLENN M						
-----------------------	------------------------	---	---------	--------------------------------	------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--